                                                                                                               Протокол                                                                                                                                                                                                            
технических результатов
открытого чемпионата г. Рыбинск по ловле рыбы на мормышку со льда категория ПРОФИ 31.01.2021г .
	№п/п
	ФИО
	

Разряд



	
	Тур 1
	Тур 2
	Итог
	

	
	
	
	
Город
	зона
	вес 
Тур 1
	место Тур 1
	зона
	вес 
Тур 2
	место Тур 2
	вес, сумма лично
	место, сумма лично
	место лично
	Выполненый норматив

	
1.
	Фадеев Михаил
	КМС
	Ярославль
	
	2539
	1
	
	619
	4
	3158
	5
	3
	

	
	Валерьевич
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
2.
	Петухов Эдуард
	КМС
	Ярославль
	
	2223
	2
	
	762
	2
	2985
	4
	1
	

	
	Олегович
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
3.
	Кретинин Максим
	КМС
	Ярославль
	
	1358
	3
	
	943
	1
	2301
	4
	2
	

	
	Витальевич
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
4.
	Вятков Владимир
	КМС
	Рыбинск
	
	1331
	4
	
	736
	3
	2067
	7
	4
	

	
	Вячеславович
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Главный судья                                        Н.В.Баханова                                                   Главный секретарь                                     А.В.Баханов
